
A 

A 

STORE
1.1 m²

LIVING ROOM
14.3 m²

WC

KITCHEN/DINING
19.7 m²

AGGREGATE
LIVING AREA

34.0m²

STORE
3.5 m²

Ground Floor Plan
SCALE 1:100 @ A3

HOUSE TYPE B1
3-bed Semi-Detached (5 person)

AREA: 101.0 SQ.M.
  1,087 SQ.FT.

STORAGE total - 6.8 sq.m.
38

00

5700

1500

16
00

900

1800

1110 2100 1110 1500 950

49
20

90
0

40
70

920 1300 1600 1800 1350

34
50

2200

16
00

3800

6295

98
90

STORE
1.1 m²

LIVING ROOM
14.3 m²

WC

KITCHEN/DINING
19.7 m²

AGGREGATE
LIVING AREA

34.0m²

STORE
3.5 m²

38
00

5700

1500

16
00

900

1800

1110210011101500

49
20

90
0

40
70

920130016001800

34
50

2200

16
00

3800

6295

98
90

12590

HOUSE TYPE B1m
3-bed Semi-Detached (5 person)

AREA: 101.0 SQ.M.
  1,087 SQ.FT.

STORAGE total - 6.8 sq.m.

22
00

22
00

47
5

SCALE 1:100 @ A3
First Floor Plan

ST.
1.2m²

A 

A 

MASTER
BEDROOM

13.1 m²

BEDROOM 2
11.7 m²

BEDROOM 3
7.2 m²

EN-SUITE

BATHROOM

STORE
1.0 m²

3480

1410 1500 1410 400 700 875

47
30

70
0

44
60

920 1300 1600 900 1575

2800

38
00

2800

25
55

10
00

2600

40
50

2120

25
30

900

1900

98
90

6295 6295

12590

ST.
1.2m²

MASTER
BEDROOM

13.1 m²

BEDROOM 2
11.7 m²

BEDROOM 3
7.2 m²

EN-SUITE

BATHROOM

STORE
1.0 m²

3480

47
30

70
0

44
60

920130016009001575

2800

38
00

2800

25
55

10
00

2600

40
50

2120

25
30

900

1900

98
90

141015001410400700875

47
5

N

ESB

20no bikes

bins

20no bikes

bins

20no bikes

18no bikes

14no bikes

bins

KEY PLAN
SCALE: 1:5000

B1
B1m

date                 rev           name       chk           note

Tender

DateChecked

Project

Drawing title

Scale

Project No. Drg. No.

Drawn

Planning

Information \ Comments
Construction

Revision

E A S T G A T E    V I L L A G E,    L I T T L E    I S L A N D,    C O R K
T :  0 2 1  4 3 5 5 0 1 6     W : W W W . D G A R C H I T E C T S . I E

E M A I L : I N F O @ D G A R C H I T E C T S . I E

05.06.24

P1

EJG

PROPOSED RESIDENTIAL DEVELOPMENT 

AT LEHENAGHMORE,

CO. CORK

HOUSE TYPE B1 - 3-BED SEMI DETACHED

GROUND AND FIRST FLOOR PLANS

1:100 @ A3

21175

MS

21175/P/200

NOTE: FINISHED FLOOR LEVELS VARY.
SEE SITE PLAN FOR ORIENTATION - DWG NO. 21175/P/003

04.10.24 P1 PC EJG ISSUED FOR PLANNING

C.A. 2 - HOUSE TYPE B1 & B1m
FRONT 3D RENDER 

NOTE: B1m REFERS TO MIRRORED VERSION OF UNIT TYPE B1

NOTE: UNIT NO. 85-86 SHOWN
(FFL +97.00)

AutoCAD SHX Text
06

AutoCAD SHX Text
05

AutoCAD SHX Text
04

AutoCAD SHX Text
03

AutoCAD SHX Text
02

AutoCAD SHX Text
01

AutoCAD SHX Text
06

AutoCAD SHX Text
05

AutoCAD SHX Text
04

AutoCAD SHX Text
03

AutoCAD SHX Text
02

AutoCAD SHX Text
01

AutoCAD SHX Text
12

AutoCAD SHX Text
13

AutoCAD SHX Text
11

AutoCAD SHX Text
10

AutoCAD SHX Text
09

AutoCAD SHX Text
08

AutoCAD SHX Text
07

AutoCAD SHX Text
06

AutoCAD SHX Text
05

AutoCAD SHX Text
04

AutoCAD SHX Text
03

AutoCAD SHX Text
12

AutoCAD SHX Text
13

AutoCAD SHX Text
11

AutoCAD SHX Text
10

AutoCAD SHX Text
09

AutoCAD SHX Text
08

AutoCAD SHX Text
07

AutoCAD SHX Text
06

AutoCAD SHX Text
05

AutoCAD SHX Text
04

AutoCAD SHX Text
03

AutoCAD SHX Text
DO NOT SCALE. WORK TO FIGURED DIMENSIONS ONLY. ALL EXISTING DIMENSIONS TO BE CHECKED ON SITE. DRAWN ON AUTOCAD R2004 AT DEADY GAHAN ARCHITECTS LTD LAYERS ON THIS DRAWING COMPLY WITH BS 1192: PART 5

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
N 

AutoCAD SHX Text
W

AutoCAD SHX Text
S



150mm SMOOTH PLASTER PLINTH

SELECTED RENDER FINISH

SELECTED WINDOW SYSTEM

 SELECTED GREY BRICK FINISH

SELECTED DOOR SYSTEM

PRESSED METAL / uPVC CANOPY -
COLOUR GREY

SELECTED BLACK GUTTER/DOWNPIPES

SELECTED ROOF FINISH

SELECTED BLACK FASCIA/SOFFIT

53
50

70
75

88
00

SCALE 1:100

FRONT ELEVATION

GF +0.00

FF +2.72

EL +5.20

RL +8.65

150mm SMOOTH PLASTER PLINTH

SELECTED RENDER FINISH

SELECTED WINDOW SYSTEM

SELECTED DOOR SYSTEM

SELECTED BLACK GUTTER/DOWNPIPES

SELECTED ROOF FINISH

SELECTED BLACK FASCIA/SOFFIT

53
50

88
00

SOLAR/PV PANELS EXACT AREA, FRAME
COLOUR, FRAME THICKNESS, MATERIAL

AND POSITION ON ONE OR BOTH
ELEVATIONS SUBJECT TO ORIENTATION

AND FINAL BER REPORT

SCALE 1:100

REAR ELEVATION

GF +0.00

FF +2.72

EL +5.20

RL +8.65

date                 rev           name       chk           note

Tender

DateChecked

Project

Drawing title

Scale

Project No. Drg. No.

Drawn

Planning

Information \ Comments
Construction

Revision

E A S T G A T E    V I L L A G E,    L I T T L E    I S L A N D,    C O R K
T :  0 2 1  4 3 5 5 0 1 6     W : W W W . D G A R C H I T E C T S . I E

E M A I L : I N F O @ D G A R C H I T E C T S . I E

05.06.24

P1

EJG

PROPOSED RESIDENTIAL DEVELOPMENT 

AT LEHENAGHMORE,

CO. CORK

HOUSE TYPE B1- 3-BED SEMI DETACHED

FRONT AND REAR ELEVATIONS

1:100 @ A3

21175

MS

21175/P/201

27.09.24 P1 AL EJG ISSUED FOR PLANNING

AutoCAD SHX Text
DO NOT SCALE. WORK TO FIGURED DIMENSIONS ONLY. ALL EXISTING DIMENSIONS TO BE CHECKED ON SITE. DRAWN ON AUTOCAD R2004 AT DEADY GAHAN ARCHITECTS LTD LAYERS ON THIS DRAWING COMPLY WITH BS 1192: PART 5



150mm SMOOTH PLASTER PLINTH

SELECTED RENDER FINISH

SELECTED OBSCURED WINDOW SYSTEM

SELECTED DOOR SYSTEM

SELECTED BLACK GUTTER/DOWNPIPES

SELECTED ROOF FINISH

SELECTED BLACK FASCIA/SOFFIT

53
50

70
75

88
00

SIDE ELEVATION
SCALE 1:100

GF +0.00

FF +2.72

EL +5.20

RL +8.65

150mm SMOOTH PLASTER PLINTH

SELECTED RENDER FINISH

SELECTED OBSCURED WINDOW SYSTEM

SELECTED DOOR SYSTEM

SELECTED BLACK GUTTER/DOWNPIPES

SELECTED ROOF FINISH

SELECTED BLACK FASCIA/SOFFIT

53
50

70
75

88
00

SIDE ELEVATION
SCALE 1:100

GF +0.00

FF +2.72

EL +5.20

RL +8.65

KITCHEN/DINING

BEDROOM 2HALLWAYBATHROOM

PRESSED METAL / uPVC CANOPY -
COLOUR GREY

SELECTED WINDOW SYSTEM

HALLWAY

35°

ATTIC

SELECTED BLACK GUTTER/DOWNPIPES

SELECTED ROOF FINISH

SELECTED BLACK FASCIA/SOFFIT

24
75

24
75

27
25

53
50

88
00

SECTION A-A
SCALE 1:100

GF +0.00

FF +2.72

EL +5.20

RL +8.65

date                 rev           name       chk           note

Tender

DateChecked

Project

Drawing title

Scale

Project No. Drg. No.

Drawn

Planning

Information \ Comments
Construction

Revision

E A S T G A T E    V I L L A G E,    L I T T L E    I S L A N D,    C O R K
T :  0 2 1  4 3 5 5 0 1 6     W : W W W . D G A R C H I T E C T S . I E

E M A I L : I N F O @ D G A R C H I T E C T S . I E

05.06.24

P1

EJG

PROPOSED RESIDENTIAL DEVELOPMENT 

AT LEHENAGHMORE,

CO. CORK

HOUSE TYPE B1- 3-BED SEMI DETACHED

SIDE ELEVATIONS AND SECTION A-A

1:100 @ A3

21175

MS

21175/P/202

27.09.24 P1 AL EJG ISSUED FOR PLANNING

AutoCAD SHX Text
DO NOT SCALE. WORK TO FIGURED DIMENSIONS ONLY. ALL EXISTING DIMENSIONS TO BE CHECKED ON SITE. DRAWN ON AUTOCAD R2004 AT DEADY GAHAN ARCHITECTS LTD LAYERS ON THIS DRAWING COMPLY WITH BS 1192: PART 5


	Sheets and Views
	200

	Sheets and Views
	201

	Sheets and Views
	202


